Event #5 (@ Willamette Pass, OR
Saturday, July 29, 2006

1 NFT/STU
2 FSP
3 BSP
4 ES
5 CP
6 ES
7 STU
8 FSP
9 OSPU
10 CP
11 FSP
12 DM
13 SM
14 FSP
15 GS
16 SM2
17 CSP
18 ES
19 NFT/ES
20 NFT/SM2
21  OSPUL
22 XP
23 ESL
24 CP
25 DS
26 FSP
27 STS
28 XP
29  STX
30 DSL
31 NC/DSP
32 DS
33 FSP
34 GS
35 OSPU
36 OSPU
37 DSP
38 CSP
39 FP
40 OSPU
41 XP
42 FSP
43 HS
44  STS
45 ESP
46 NFT/HS
47 DM
48 DSP
49 DM
50 NC/HS
51 FSP
52 STS
53 CP
54 NFT/HS
55 AS
56 FP

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.0TE  pAXED  Diff from 1st
Sponsors: VOS Computers, LorinsHomeTeam.com, Brandy Clayton Insurance

Caleb Veach
Lorin Mueller
Paul Marshall
Jerry Jenkins
Jason Braunberger
Caleb Veach
Tucker Sheppy
Bonnie Mueller
Marc Johnson
Bert Jacobson
Jim Mueller
Phil Akins

Kris Myers

Tim Steck

Mike Sharp
David Halladey
Ed Thompson
Richard Lang
Richard Lang
David Halladey
Peggy Steck
Morgan Smith
Kyra Lein

Jerry Braunberger
Ernie Lyons
Ruben Cruz
Dominic Stone
Joel Hazen-Diehm
Clifford Roberts
Sherri Lyons
David Wenda
Andrew Hafner
Doug Drouet
Bruce Harmon
Lyle Hruda

Ben Straughan
Blair Winter
Ben Tendick
Ryan Wamsley
David Mills
Brad Moffett
Mike Limoges
Josh McClary
Andrew Vaughn
Marty Scarr
Stephen Nichols
Jerry Akins
Mike Baker
Zack Wilson
Loren Coffin
Jeff Childers
Keith Christian
Ed Gouldsmith
Carin Nichols
Roger Hart
Lorin Wamsley

Subaru Sti

03 Ford Focus Red

04 Subaru WRX STI Silver
94 Mazda Miata Red

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
93 Toyota MR2 Teal

05 Subaru WRX STI Grey
03 Ford Focus Red

84 VW Rabbit Black / White
85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
03 Ford Focus Red

80 VW Jetta Green

05 Lancer EVO White

80 Scirocco Orange

02 Dodge Neon Red

86 Honda Prelude SI Blue
04 Dodge SRT-4 Black

93 Toyota MR2 Teal

93 toyota MR2 Teal

86 Honda Prelude SI Blue
84 VW Rabbit Black / White
72 Datsun Red/Black

94 Mazda Miata Red

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
89 Dodge Shelby CSX Red
80 Scirocco Orange

00 Toyota Celica White

89 VW GTi Gray

02 Subaru WRX Black

89 Dodge Shelby CSX Red
05 Nissan Sentra Spec V Black
91 Eagle Talon White

84 VW GTI White

03 Ford Focus SVT Yellow
70 Volvo 144S White

86 VW GTI Silver

81 3231 White

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black

87 Nissan 200SX Black

88 Ford Festiva White

89 VW GTi Gray

88 VW Golf White

97 Nissan Altima Burgandy
97 Mirage Red

67 Chevy Corvair Blue

04 Ford Focus Black

80 VW Jetta Geen

05 Nissan Sentra Black

82 VW Rabbit Blue

95 Infinity Green

97 VW Jetta Green

95 Civic Red

65 Mustang Maroon

04 Ford Focus Black

05 Evo 8 Yellow

87 Nissan 200SX Black

41.171
41.183
41.310
41.926
42.245
42.381
42.389
42.592
42.702
42910
43.366
43.395
43.584
43.599
43.711
43.896
43.953
44.048
44.067
44.111
44.223
44.225
44.228
44.235
44.333
44.374
44.450
44.499
44.575
44.597
44.647
44.663
44.756
44.822
44.886
45.016
45.054
45.076
45.087
45.301
45.554
45.576
45.614
45.646
45.771
45.811
45.958
45.976
45.991
46.258
46.302
46.342
46.352
46.378
46.445
46.627

0.011
0.138
0.754
1.074
1.210
1.218
1.420
1.531
1.738
2.194
2.224
2413
2.427
2.540
2.724
2.782
2.877
2.896
2.939
3.052
3.054
3.056
3.063
3.162
3.203
3.279
3.328
3.403
3.426
3.475
3.492
3.585
3.651
3.715
3.845
3.882
3.905
3916
4.129
4.383
4.404
4.443
4.474
4.600
4.640
4.787
4.805
4.819
5.087
5.131
5.170
5.181
5.207
5.273
5.456
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82

HS

ESP

STS

AM

CSp
SM2
FSP

ESP
CSPL
SM2
CSp
NC/XP
NC/FSP
FSP
NFT/STU
CP

SML
CPL

XP

STS

EP
NC/STS
NC/FSP
DSPL
FSP
KART

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
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Chuck Conklin
Gabby Marshall
Jason Mattes

Neal Stanley

Craig Tombleson
Louie Boertje

Sean Mueller
James Owens
Deborah Thompson
Paul Stacker

Rusty Tendick
Brady Ipock
Benjamin Lyddon
Bill Baugh

Jolynn Franke
Nicholas Kerbs
Deanna Stacker
Michelle Gouldsmith
Clint Ipock

Robert Steck

Keith Olsen

Linus Garrett
Shawn Carl
Veronica Tendick
Michael Cockerline
Kevin Cruz

95 Honda Del Sol Teal

04 Subaru WRX Wagon Silver

90 Isuzu Impulse Black
06 TC Red

99 Miata Green

88 Honda CRX SI Black
90 Dodge Omni Blue
94 Mustang White

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
91 Honda Prelude SI White
04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
84 VW Rabbit Black
88 VW Golf White

03 Ford Focus Red

04 Dodge SRT4 Red
77 Camaro Blue

91 Prelude White

65 Mustang Maroon

83 VW Rabbit Black
85 Civic Red

88 325e Gray

96 Acura Integra White
83 BMW 320i Red

98 Neon Green

80 Toyota Corolla Grey
Kart blue

46.777
46.887
46.933
47.116
47.198
47.291
47.380
47.647
47.676
47.731
47.864
47.943
48.111
48.846
48.998
49.217
49.558
49.633
49.721
50.068
50.323
50.881
50.882
51.452
55.479
63.271

5.606
5.716
5.762
5.945
6.026
6.120
6.208
6.476
6.505
6.560
6.693
6.772
6.940
7.674
7.827
8.046
8.386
8.462
8.549
8.896
9.152
9.710
9.710
10.281
14.308
22.099



